

2SHB 1281 - H AMD

By Representative Alexander

1 On page 17, line 20, after "lesser of" strike "one" and insert
2 "ten"

3 On page 20, line 9, after "lesser of" strike "one" and insert
4 "ten"

5 On page 20, line 19, after "than" strike "five" and insert
6 "fifty"

EFFECT: Raises the individual project limitation from one to ten million dollars. Raises the statewide limitation from five to fifty million dollars.